
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MENU

Monday, May 5, 2025 Tuesday, May 6, 2025 VEGAN OPTION Thursday, May 8, 2025 Friday, May 9, 2025
Chicken Sausage Biscuit (29) Cook's Choice Whole Grain Pan Dulce (34)  Waffle (30) *Bacon, Egg & Cheese Burrito (25)

Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice Applesauce   100% Fruit Juice

MOTHER'S DAY IS ON SUNDAY
Bean Burrito (44) Taco Nada (31) Chef's Choice Chicken Tenders (16) Cheese/*Pepperoni Pizza (26)

Fruitable (14) Veggies (3) Veggies (3) Baked Potato Wedges (20) Super Power Salad (3)

Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit Flavored Raisins (29) Goldfish Crackers(14), Fresh Fruit Fruit Icee (25) 

Monday, May 12, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 VEGAN OPTION Thursday, May 15, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025

Mini Muffin(20) String Cheese(1) Yogurt Smoothie(36) Colby Cheese Omelet (1) Buttermilk Twin Bars(43) Cereal (23)  String Cheese (1) 

Fresh Fruit     100% Fruit Juice Mini Bagel (17) w/ lite Cream C. (1) Mini Muffin (20) Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice

Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice

PB&J Sandwich (32) Teriyaki Chicken(6) Cheese/*Pepperoni Pizza (26)

Fruitable (14) Grilled Cheese Ciabatta (28) Pollo Verde Burrito (41) with Brown Rice(16) Super Power Salad (3)

Fresh Fruit Corn Cobbett (21) Baked Beans(30) Broccoli Crowns (3) Fruit Icee (25)    

Fresh Fruit Flavored Raisins (29) Fresh Fruit

Monday, May 19, 2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 VEGAN OPTION Thursday, May 22, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025

Cinni Minis (40) Cocoa Cherry Bar(33) Breakfast Bean Burrito (33)  Waffle (30) Cereal (23)  String Cheese (1) 

Fresh Fruit     100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice

Bean Burrito (44) Cheeseburger Sliders (29) Chef's Choice Drumstick(6) with Cheese/*Pepperoni Pizza (26)

Fruitable (14) Baked Potato Wedges (20) Veggies (3) Mashed Potatoes(16) Super Power Salad(3)

Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit Flavored Raisins (29) Crackers (22), Fresh Fruit  Fruit Icee (25)    

NO CLASSES Tuesday, May 27, 2025 VEGAN OPTION Thursday, May 29, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025
Cereal (23)  String Cheese (1) Cheesy Eggs (1) & Tater Tots (17) French Toast Sticks (38) Chef's Selection

Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice Mini Muffin(20)   100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit     100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice

PB&J Sandwich (32) Bean Burrito (44) Chicken Sandwich (39) Cheese/*Pepperoni Pizza (26)

Fruitable (14) Veggies (3) Baked Beans (30) Super Power Salad(3)

Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit Flavored Raisins (29) Fresh Fruit

Monday, June 2, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Thursday, June 5, 2025
Cereal (23)  String Cheese (1) Buttermilk Twin Bars(43) Whole Grain Super Ring (38) Cereal (23)  String Cheese (1) 

Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice Fresh Fruit   100% Fruit Juice

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL!
Bean Burrito (44) Taco Nada (31) Tamale (32) Turkey Sub (27)  Chips (20 )

Veggies (3) Veggies (3) Pinto Beans (23) Veggies (3)

Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGES WITHOUT NOTICE ()= Carb Count    * = Contains Pork VEGAN OPTION: plant-based entree


